505860534 01/13/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 EPAS ID: PAT5907471 Stylesheet Version v1.2

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ESSEN INSTRUMENTS, INC.	12/22/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ESSEN BIOSCIENCE, LTD.
Street Address:	300 WEST MORGAN ROAD
City:	ANN ARBOR
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	48108

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8823943
Patent Number:	D722515
Patent Number:	D737703

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)913-0002

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3129130001

Email: bosman@mbhb.com
Correspondent Name: JOSHUA D. BOSMAN

Address Line 1:300 SOUTH WACKER DRIVEAddress Line 4:CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60606

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 19-495-PCT-US, 496-DES CO

NAME OF SUBMITTER: JOSHUA D. BOSMAN

SIGNATURE: /Joshua D. Bosman/

DATE SIGNED: 01/13/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=ESSEN_Name-Change#page1.tif

PATENT 505860534 REEL: 051577 FRAME: 0420

MICHIG	AN DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY, LABOR & ECON	OMIC GROWTH	
	BUREAU OF COMMERCIAL SERVICES		
ate Received	(FOR BUREAU USE ONLY)	HLLD	
		JAN 06 2010	
		JAN OO ZUIG	
	This document is effective on the date filed, unless a subsequent effective date within 90 days after	by Administrator Bureau of Commercial Services	
	received date is stated in the document.	PRICER OF COMMERCES SELECTS	
lame		Tran Info:1 1348400	2-1 12/28/09
Chase L. Ca	ntrell, c/o Dykema Gossett PLLC		\$10.00
ddress 400 Renais:	sance Center	ID: 1520\A	
ity	State Zip Code]	
" Detroit	Michigan 48243	EXPIRATION DATE: 2015	
Document will be retu	irned to the name and address you enter above.	De Grande de Colonia d	
If left blank docu	ment will be mailed to the registered office.		
	CERTIFICATE OF ASSUM	MED NAME	pr.
For use	by Corporations, Limited Partnerships	and Limited Liability Compa	nies
	(Please read information and instruction	,,	
	·		
	provisions of Act 284, Public Acts of 1972 (profit only), Act 213, Public Acts of 1982 (limited partnersh		
	oration, limited partnership, or limited liability comp		

	COMPARADO ILMURO DAMBRESTRO AT REGIREO REDUITA	company is:	
	corporation, limited partnership, or limited liability nents. Inc.	company is:	
Essen Instrur		company is:	
		company is:	
		company is:	
Essen Instrur		15204A	
Essen Instrur	ments, Inc.		
Essen Instrur 2. The identification	number assigned by the Bureau is:		
Essen Instrur 2. The identification	ments, Inc.		
2. The identification 3. The assumed nar	number assigned by the Bureau is: ne under which business is to be transacted is:		
Essen Instrur 2. The identification	number assigned by the Bureau is: ne under which business is to be transacted is:		
2. The identification 3. The assumed nar	number assigned by the Bureau is: ne under which business is to be transacted is:		
2. The identification 3. The assumed nar	number assigned by the Bureau is: ne under which business is to be transacted is:		
2. The identification 3. The assumed nar Essen Biosc	number assigned by the Bureau is: ne under which business is to be transacted is:		
2. The Identification 3. The assumed nar Essen Biosc	number assigned by the Bureau is: ne under which business is to be transacted is: cience, Inc.		
2. The Identification 3. The assumed nar Essen Biosc	number assigned by the Bureau is: ne under which business is to be transacted is: cience, Inc.		
2. The identification 3. The assumed nar Essen Biosc	number assigned by the Bureau is: ne under which business is to be transacted is: cience, Inc.		
2. The identification 3. The assumed nar Essen Biosc	number assigned by the Bureau is: ne under which business is to be transacted is: cience, Inc.		
2. The identification 3. The assumed nar Essen Bioso 4. This document is	number assigned by the Bureau is: ne under which business is to be transacted is: cience, Inc.	15204A	ENTITY.
2. The identification 3. The assumed nar Essen Bioso 4. This document is	number assigned by the Bureau is: ne under which business is to be transacted is: cience, Inc. hereby signed as required by the Act.	15204A ASSUMED BY MORE THAN ONE	ENTITY.
2. The identification 3. The assumed nar Essen Bioso 4. This document is	number assigned by the Bureau is: ne under which business is to be transacted is: cience, Inc. hereby signed as required by the Act.	15204A ASSUMED BY MORE THAN ONE	ENTITY.
2. The identification 3. The assumed nar Essen Bioso 4. This document is	number assigned by the Bureau is: ne under which business is to be transacted is: cience, Inc. hereby signed as required by the Act.	15204A ASSUMED BY MORE THAN ONE	ENTITY.
2. The identification 3. The assumed nar Essen Bioso 4. This document is	number assigned by the Bureau is: ne under which business is to be transacted is: cience, Inc. hereby signed as required by the Act. ETE ITEM 5 ON LAST PAGE IF THIS NAME IS Signed this 22 Md day of December By Mak Schwerum	15204A ASSUMED BY MORE THAN ONE	ENTITY.
2. The identification 3. The assumed nar Essen Bioso 4. This document is	number assigned by the Bureau is: ne under which business is to be transacted is: cience, Inc. hereby signed as required by the Act. ETE ITEM 5 ON LAST PAGE IF THIS NAME IS Signed this 22 Md day of December By Mak Schwerum (Signature)	ASSUMED BY MORE THAN ONE 1	ENTITY.
2. The identification 3. The assumed nar Essen Bioso 4. This document is	number assigned by the Bureau is: ne under which business is to be transacted is: cience, Inc. hereby signed as required by the Act. ETE ITEM 5 ON LAST PAGE IF THIS NAME IS Signed this 22 Md day of December By Mak Schwerum	15204A ASSUMED BY MORE THAN ONE	ENTITY.

RECORDED: 01/13/2020

PATENT

REEL: 051577 FRAME: 0421